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Mon-Wed 21 - 23 August 2023 Back to school for teachers/Orientation for all staff
Thursday 24 August 2023 Back to School for Students
Monday 02 October 2023 No School - Vacation Day
Tuesday 03 October 2023 No School - Public Holiday
Thursday 26 October 2023 No School - Professional Development 
Friday 27 October 2023 No School - Professional Development 
Monday- Friday 30 Oct - 03 Nov 2023 Mid-term break
Monday 18 December 2023 Winter Vacation
Monday 08 January 2024 Back to School
Monday- Friday 12 Feb - 16 Feb 2024 Spring Vacation 
Monday 04 March 2024 No School - Professional Development 
Friday 29 March 2024 No School - Public Holiday
Monday 01 April 2024 No School - Public Holiday
Tuesday - Friday 02 - 05 April 2024 Easter Vacation 
Wednesday 01 May 2024 No School - Public Holiday
Thursday 09 May 2024 No School - Public Holiday
Friday 10 May 2024 No School - Vacation Day Vacation Day
Monday 20 May 2024 No School - Public Holiday Public Holiday
Wednesday 29 May 2024 Early Dismissal - Graduation Day Professional Development
Thursday 30 May 2024 No School - Public Holiday Staff Orientation
Friday 31 May 2024 No School - Vacation Day Early Dismissal - Graduation Day
Friday 28 June 2024 Early Dismissal - Last Day of School Early Dismissal - Last Day of School

School Calendar: 2023-2024 Academic Year
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